Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

LED security light PROLUMEN EXIT X6 3h AT white 230V 3W IP20 750

Product code 17210

Exit light with adjustable positioning as desired. Thanks to a special lens, it illuminates up to 30 meters

away.

Correlated colour temperature pure white 5000K

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Output

Maximum output
Cri

Protection class
Length

Width

Height

In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment
Operation temperature
Battery
Certificates

5 years

PROLUMEN

230V

3W

3W

70

IP20
328.0mm
43.0mm
230.0mm
1pc

10pcs
white
plastic
indoor use
0-45°C
LiFePO4 3,2V 1500mAh
CE
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