



LED security light PROLUMEN EXIT X6 3h AT white 230V 3W IP20 750

Product code 17210

Exit light with adjustable positioning as desired. Thanks to a special lens, it illuminates up to 30 meters away.

Correlated colour temperature	pure white 5000K
Warranty	5 years
Brand	PROLUMEN
Supply voltage	230V
Output	3W
Maximum output	3W
Cri	70
Protection class	IP20
Length	328.0mm
Width	43.0mm
Height	230.0mm
In package	1pc
In box	10pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	plastic
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	0-45°C
Battery	LiFePO4 3,2V 1500mAh
Certificates	CE



